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Price
238.03 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.75% (-1.81)

US12514G1085
CDW

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

29,568 EUR
S&P 500

237.96 USD (200)
238.09 USD (300)
237.34 USD
239.17 USD
236.50 USD
239.84 USD
238.065778 USD
363,248
86,467,144.96
8,881
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17b2dc9af3a71275850d0d9b3e259f2228eab51110225e0f0ebd6bad1bec7d70&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa60d4a31201b6353&time=1721320711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=915448d44b891fca814cb907d1dd03352498a73a58ccf1b3e85d8b0bb2c86d6a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59b6c0edc28ecc4af&time=1721320711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58394feca19b65842e094faea58aae239bb6bc172155811f49faaf4e8a33462f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50e94ae26cc0237ac&time=1721320711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=451cc990d4eab45a94252b0e81f4ad52bcfdaaa807cc14247a3266deeae58076&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24bcf9e79a99d731a&time=1721320711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67673eb6bc1887a89af57083005f468fa3559a2eca327411b6e1c37c0af0fda&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=832de428bb6716474&time=1721320711&tool=RSC

CDW CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 18:22:56

Price
238.03 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.75% (-1.81)

ISIN US12514G1085
Symbol CDhW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,568 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 237.96 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 238.09 USD (300)
Open 237.34 USD
High 239.17 USD
Low 236.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 239.84 USD
VWAP 238.065778 USD
Volume (pcs) 363,248
Trading volume 86,467,144.96
Number of trades 8,881
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.66% +28.68% +37.49%
Perf (abs.) +19.12 +53.45 +65.40
Beta 1.05 0.93 1.08

Volatility  25.99 22.52 27.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 228.76 USD (992,500
224.56 USD (957,169
(

235.33 USD (794,805

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
221.64 USD (769,673)
263.37 USD (2024/04/04)
212.72 USD (2024/01/08)
263.37 USD (2024/04/04)
184.99 USD (2023/07/31)

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  09:03 220.40 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:05 218.80 EUR 0.00 1
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  18:23 238.025 USD 86.52 8,890
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:01 218.80 EUR 0.00 1
17
Hanover 2024/07/  08:06 218.80 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424336

CDW CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

18:00 216.10 EUR 0.00

16:00 217.10 EUR 0.00

17:42 217.30 EUR 0.00

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557373

CDW CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Contact Details
CDW CORP.

200 North Milwaukee Avenue - 60061
Vernon Hills

Telefon: +1-847-465-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx
David Nelms
Donna Zarcone
James Bell
Joseph Swedish
Kelly Grier
Lynda Clarizio
Marc Jones
Sanjay Mehrotra
Virginia Addicott
Christine A.
Leahy

Al Miralles
Christina M.

Corley

Elizabeth H.
Connelly

Sanjay Sood

Sona Chawla

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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